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Date: 13.02.2019

To,

The Manager
Deparfment of Corporate Relations,
The Stock Exchange Mumbai
Phiroze Jeej€ebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 ard 33 and other applicable Regulations, if any, of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, We would like to
inform you that in the Meeting held today, Wednesdays, 136 February, 2019 have inter -alia considered,
approved and taken on record the following :

i) Quarterly Unaudited Financial (Provisional) Results ( Standalone ) of Samtex Fashions Limited for the
quarter and nine months ended 31'r December,2018, duly reviewed and recommended by the Audit
Committee along with Auditor's Review Report.

The Unaudited Financial Results are being uploaded on the company's website at www.samtexfashions.com
and the said results are also being published in the newspapers as required under the SEBI Listing
Resulations.

It is ftrther informed that the Meeting of the Board of Directors commenced at 4.00
P.M and concluded 

" *,F4 f0

Kindly take note the same on your records.

GUPTA
& G M Finance

Encl: as above

u9

Regd' office & works : property No. D-r00; Hosiery complex, phase u, Noida-20130s, uttar pradesh
Delhi Office
CIN

Unit No. 137, DLF Prime Tower, F Block,Ol.nta phase_l New Delhi_I10020, Telephone no.0ll4
L17 112U P'l 993PLC0Z247 9, E mail id : samtex.com pliance@gmail,com



I  F A S H I O N S  L I M I T E D
A Govt. Recognised Export House

7/eoc'o /ailta.4 ter/t4ahtq

. SAMTEX FASHTONS LIMITED
Regd. Office & Works: property No. D_100, Hosiery Complex, phase: lt, Noida, U.p. 2Ol 3Os
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUANTSN EHOEO gT.TZ.ZOTg

In Lakhs ,

Cost of materials consumed
Purchases of stock-in-trade

) Changes in inventories of finished
in progress and stock in trade

d) Employee benefits expense
Finance Cost
Depreciation and amortisation expense
Other expenses

/ (Loss)before exceptional item and tax

Profit / (Loss) before Tax
ax expense

Tax
Tax

aomprehensive income, net ofinaome tax
(a) ltems that will not be re-.lassified to the profit
loss
(b) IncomeTax retatingto items that will not be

to the profit or loss
(a) itemsthatwill be re-.lassified to the profit or

(b) Income tax relating to itemsthatwill be.e-
to the profit or loss

otal other comprehensive income, net of income tax
Comprehensive income fof the period

equity share capital

excluding Revaluation Reserves as
per balance sheet of previous accounting year

p1t t:' ''e{r/3
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REPORTING- STANDALONE OF SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED
UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATION AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS ) REGU , 2015

Sr
No.

Particulars Standalone

Three Months Ended HalfYear ended Year Ended

unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited unaudited Audited

31.12.18 30.09.18 3r.L2.77 3t.tz.La 31.03.18

1

2

SEGMENT REVENUE
lndia
USA
I otal

Less: Inter segment revenue
Net sales/income from operation
SEGMENT RESULTS
Profit(+)/losst) before tax & Interest from
segmenl
lndia
USA
Total
Less:
(i) Interest
(ii) Other un-allocable expenditure net off
(i i i) un-allocable income
Total profit before tax
CAPITAL EMPLOYED (Segment assets -
Segment liabilities)
lndia
USA
I ot:ll

each

(0.51)
62.44
0.00

62.44

1.25
8.80

355.77
1.15

46.43
2.00

48.43
0.00

44.43

(24.06)
(0.17)

(24.23)

(24.47)

346.0S
2.88

348.97

298.58
320.51
619.09

0.00
619.09

(7.85)
(r00.33)
(108.18)

:
(112.011

409.79
30.83

440.62

155.19

227.50
0.00

227.50

(46.33)
(0.e7)

(47.30)

4.43

(51.73)

1 1 4

357.92

748.43
1955.48
2703.91

2624.64

(1s5.86)
(172.63)
(328.4e)

16.0_:

(344.s8)

409.79

440.62

86r.03
2209.73
3070.76

79.23
2991.53

(164.63)
(192.8e)
(357.s2)

19.9_:

(377.42)

7.84
404.6€

Notes:

1
Ihe aforesaid results hav€ been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter a pproved and taken on rccord in the meetingof

the Board of Directors ofthe company held on 13.02.2019.

The statutoryauditoE have expressed an unmodified opinion onthe aforesaid rcsults.The limited review, as fequired undet

Regulation 33 ofthe SEBt (Listing Obligations and Dis.losure Requirernents) Regulations, 2015, has been.ompleted bythe Statutory

Auditors.

This statement has been prepared in accordancewith the companies (lndian Ac.ounting Sta ndards) Rules,2015 ( Ind AS) as

prescribed under section 133 ofthe companies Act,2013 and other teaognized accounting praatices and policies to the extent

appli .able.

4 The figures ofthe last periods have been regrouped, whercver necessary to aonfirmthe aurrent quarter's classifications.

New Delhi

Date : 13.02.2019
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Regd. Office & Works : Property No. D-100, Hosiery Complex, Phase II, Noida-201305, Uttar Pradesh
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Date: 13.02.2019

Place: New Delhi

To,

The Board of Directors,
Samtex Fashions Limifed.

I the undersigned, in my capacities as Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer of Samtex

Fashions Limited and pursuant to the provisions of the Regulati on 33 (2) of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 &, to the best of my knowledge and

l - .^ l i - f  ^^#iR'  rhoi .wuwrr  wwr ! [J  uur.

. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31't December,

contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any

which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading'

?/ea'o k4/ra'4 kil'44lrrq

2018 do

material

not

fact

j\.""*
Mittal

Managing Director & CFO

DIN:00223366

Regd. Office & Works ; proncrr. N^ n rnA rr^^:-Derhi ofnce ' "Ti{jiij:ii{itlil':"':#ffi':"TT#:Ji$:,ii,1i,ll,y;H;r"T1""" no.uugozss,zCIN : Lt7tt2iItrt99iipr-ClrrOri,-i-^uili"d,.r.t"*,"o.ptiance@gmail.com
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